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Sector/Sub-sector/WG Leads Meeting 
date/time 

Meeting Link 

Inter-Sector Coordination 
Group 

Philippe Sacher sacher@unhcr.org  

Basic Needs Sector 
Taylan Dagci dagci@unhcr.org   Next meeting on 13 May 

Education Sector 
Jedrzej Witkowski 
jedrzej.witkowski@ceo.org.pl  
Neven Knezevic nknezevic@unicef.org  

Wednesday, 
10:30 

Click here to join 

the meeting 

Health Sector 
Patricia Kormoss kormossp@who.int  Monday, 16:00 Click here to join 

the meeting1 

Logistics Sector 
Silva Alkebeh alkebeh@unhcr.org  
Alaa Alkarriri alkarrir@unhcr.org 

Next meeting on 9 May 

Protection Sector 
Daniel Witko daniel.witko@hfhr.pl  
François Kernin  kernin@unhcr.org  

Thursday, 14:00 Click here to join 

the meeting 

       Child-Protection Sub-sector Renata Szredzinska 
renata.szredzinska@fdds.pl  
Sophie Etzold etzold@unhcr.org 
Khaled Khaled kkhaled@unicef.org    

Wednesday, 
14:00 

Click here to join 

the meeting 

       GBV Sub-sector Urszula Nowakowska 
urszula.nowakowska@cpk.org.pl  
Lorett Jesudoss jesudoss@unhcr.org  

Next meeting on 10 May 

       Counter-trafficking WG Pawel Barabasz  pbarabasz@iom.int  
Irena Dawid-Olczyk irena.dawid@gmail.com  

Next meeting on 10 May 

       Third-Country Nationals WG Natalie Payne npayne@iom.int  
Emilia Piechowska epiechowska@iom.int   

Friday, 12:00 Click here to join 

the meeting 

Shelter Sector (new) 
Anna Konotshick AKonotchick@habitat.org 
Bilal Hassan hassanb@unhcr.org  

Wednesday, 
14:00 

Click here to join 

the meeting 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Accountability to Affected         
People WG 

Jessica Caplin caplin@unhcr.org 
Ricardo Pla Cordero: placorde@unhcr.org  

Friday, 10:00 
 

Click here to join 

the meeting 

Cash Technical WG 
Barrie Hebb barrie.hebb@pah.org.pl 
Beata Dolinska hop.global@pah.org.pl 
Eleftherios Konstantopoulos 
konstant@unhcr.org  

Wednesday 15:00 Click here to join 

the meeting 

Information Management WG 
Milindi Illangasinghe illangas@unhcr.org  Thursday, 15:00 Click here to join 

the meeting 

Mental Health & Psychosocial  
Support TWG 

Anna Depukat, Selma Sevkli, 
Ganna Goloktionova, 
mhpsstwg.poland@gmail.com 

Thursday, 11:00 Click here to join 

the meeting3 

 PSEA Network 
Estefania Azaña Escalante 
azanaesc@unhcr.org    
Anna Sheppard Anna.Sheppard@plan-uk.org  

Friday, 14:00 Click here to join 

the meeting  
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